
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
MA (Urdu) 4th Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020
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Iqbaliyat (Bay) Nasri Adab Bey Mizah Nigari Ka Mutala Mazmoon Nigari

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/820 Afsana Begum - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/821 Amna Bibi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/822 Dilawar Ali - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/823 Ejaz Ahmad 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/824 Iqra Ashraf - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/826 Mahammad Saleh - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/827 Mazhar Abbas - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/829 Mir Rehman - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/830 Nabeela Hussain - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/831 Saba Abbasi - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/832 Sabia Parveen - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/833 Safia Khalil - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/834 Samina Asghar - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/835 Seeba Ejaz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/836 Sherry Bano - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/837 Sidra Ghafoor - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/838 Summira Syed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/839 Uzair Raza - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/820 Afsana Begum 3.70 3.60

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/821 Amna Bibi 3.70 3.58

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/822 Dilawar Ali 3.50 3.58

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/823 Ejaz Ahmad 3.33 3.13

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/824 Iqra Ashraf 3.40 3.48

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/826 Mahammad Saleh 3.90 3.68

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/827 Mazhar Abbas 3.50 3.50

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/829 Mir Rehman 3.90 3.83

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/830 Nabeela Hussain 3.40 3.35

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/831 Saba Abbasi 4.00 3.93

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/832 Sabia Parveen 3.60 3.50

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/833 Safia Khalil 3.40 3.20

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/834 Samina Asghar 3.50 3.33

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/835 Seeba Ejaz 3.90 3.90

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/836 Sherry Bano 3.40 3.28

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/837 Sidra Ghafoor 3.40 3.33

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/838 Summira Syed 3.50 3.40

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/839 Uzair Raza 3.60 3.55
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